

Date : 29/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aditya Nayyar, Adv.
 Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
 Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
 Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Gautam, Adv.
 Ms. Monika, Adv.
 Mr. Vikram Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The transfer petition is disposed of in terms of the signed order.

(S.K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)